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Pattern Name: 1[amna M OOYb

Designed By: KOT—-000pMOT)

Fabric: Aida 18, White

140w X 156h
Size(s): 18 Count,

16 Count,

14 Count,

Stitches

19.76w X 22.01h cm
22.22w X 24.76h cm
25.40w X 28.30h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NIBED€+>o\ O

OO EEEOEEEI e EEE

$onh | -~ ¥k H®B

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

168
301
310
322
334
402
470
471
472
666
950
3607
3705
3706
3755
3771
3774
3776
3824
3856
B5200

Pewter-vyY LT
Mahogany-MD

Black

Baby Blue-DK

Baby Blue-MD
Mahogany-VY LT
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Desert Sand-LT
Plum-LT

Melon-DK

Melon-MD

Baby Blue

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY LT
Mahogany-LT
Apricot-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Snow White

Color

[] = 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

472

Avocado Green-UL LT

Color

N — 1 DMC

310

Black
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